Position

Lead Education Sign Language
Interpreter

Student Data Technician

Certified Esl Interpreter

Sign Language Interpreter IV

Certified Esl Interpreter

Certified Esl Interpreter

Braillist

Behavior Management
Specialist

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Sign Language Interpreter ll|

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Department

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Total Wages

$55,453

$52,965

$45,603

$45,016

$40,964

$40,106

$37,212

$31,658

$29,029

$25,215

$24,234

$23,627

$22,812

$22,806

$22,546

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,269

$11,294

$13,688

$10,170

$5,171

$14,030

$14,365

$6,950

$5,303

$4,021

$3,098

$3,277

$3,702

$2,635

$3,118



Early Childhood Behavior
Management Assistant

Behavior Management
Specialist

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Student Data Technician

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Behavior Management
Assistant

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Behavior Management
Specialist

Sign Language Interpreter |

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$22,512

$22,387

$20,986

$20,664

$20,268

$20,252

$20,144

$19,741

$19,543

$18,794

$17,984

$17,972

$17,486

$16,055

$14,964

$13,365

$5,174

$5,613

$4,744

$2,482

$3,615

$10,164

$7,395

$17,016

$4,989

$4,140

$3,322

$3,735

$4,273

$0

$3,732

$2,997



Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Communication Facilitator-
Deaf And Hard Of Hearing

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$13,235

$13,029

$12,869

$11,808

$11,695

$11,595

$11,455

$10,849

$10,727

$10,022

$9,677

$9,459

$8,777

$7,555

$6,644

$6,495

$0

$6,281

$0

$1,358

$0

$0

$0

$1,383

$1,277

$1,206

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,073

$0



Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Communication Facilitator-
Deaf And Hard Of Hearing

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Lead Instructional Assistant
Early Childhood State
Preschool

Communication Facilitator-
Deaf And Hard Of Hearing

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-State
Preschool

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$5,600

$5,231

$5,192

$4,479

$3,533

$3,479

$3,326

$2,922

$2,840

$1,838

$1,829

$1,477

$1,251

$683

$408

$692

$642

$0

$0

$0

$430

$462

$406

$754

$0

$254

$0

$0

$0

$0



