Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Education Sign Language Interpreter		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$55,453	\$8,269
Student Data Technician		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$52,965	\$11,294
Certified Esl Interpreter		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$45,603	\$13,688
Sign Language Interpreter IV		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$45,016	\$10,170
Certified Esl Interpreter		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$40,964	\$5,171
Certified Esl Interpreter		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$40,106	\$14,030
Braillist		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$37,212	\$14,365
Behavior Management Specialist		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$31,658	\$6,950
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$29,029	\$5,303
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$25,215	\$4,021
Sign Language Interpreter III		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$24,234	\$3,098
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$23,627	\$3,277
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$22,812	\$3,702
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$22,806	\$2,635
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$22,546	\$3,118

Preschool Instructional Assistant-State	Education Shasta County Office of	Pupil Support	\$20,252	\$10,164
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$20,252	\$10,164
Student Data Technician	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$20,144	\$7,395
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$19,741	\$17,016
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$19,543	\$4,989
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$18,794	\$4,140
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$17,984	\$3,322
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$17,972	\$3,735
Behavior Management Assistant	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$17,486	\$4,273
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$16,055	\$0
Behavior Management Specialist	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$14,964	\$3,732
Sign Language Interpreter II	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,365	\$2,997

Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,235	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,029	\$6,281
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$12,869	\$0
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,808	\$1,358
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,695	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,595	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,455	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,849	\$1,383
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,727	\$1,277
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,022	\$1,206
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,677	\$0
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,459	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$8,777	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$7,555	\$0
Communication Facilitator- Deaf And Hard Of Hearing	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$6,644	\$2,073
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$6,495	\$0

Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$5,600	\$692
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$5,231	\$642
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$5,192	\$0
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$4,479	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$3,533	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$3,479	\$430
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$3,326	\$462
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$2,922	\$406
Communication Facilitator- Deaf And Hard Of Hearing	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$2,840	\$754
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,838	\$0
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,829	\$254
Lead Instructional Assistant Early Childhood State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,477	\$0
Communication Facilitator- Deaf And Hard Of Hearing	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,251	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$683	\$0
Instructional Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$408	\$0